

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.21357 of 2020, 13115 and 17816 of 2021

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.08.2026	<u>SCR, J</u> At request of Mr.Raparthi Venkatesh, learned Standing Counsel for GHMC for respondents, list on 11.08.2026. B/o. NIT	Transferred to i- order before corrections